TASWA

TEXOMA AREA SOLID WASTE AUTHORITY, INC.

903-564-1290
~Landfill Disposal Rate~

Effective January 1, 2024

Only those materials authorized by Texas Commission on Environmental Quality (TCEQ) for a
Municipal Solid Waste Type I Landfill will be accepted. TASWA reserves the right to refuse any

material or load.

Citizen’s Convenience Center available for Non-Automated Customers.

Residential or Commercial Waste (Compacted or Uncompacted)
Minimum charge for facility use (except as specified below)
Refrigerators, Air Conditioners

Refrigerant Removed — Certified

Refrigerant Not Removed - Not Certified

TIRES — NO MORE THAN 4 TIRES TOTAL OF ANY SIZE

Car, Pick Up, or Trailer Tires (up to 33" in height) Tire Only
Tire on rim

Large Tires (34" to 44" in height) Tire Only NO RIMS
We do not take tires over 44” in height

Pull Out Fee from Landfill (removal of tires, appliances, efc.)
Used motor oil or filters* [Maximum 3 Gallons (Individual Use Only)]
Additional Fees:

Uncovered Load
Cleanup Fee**

Official Scale Weight:

These rates reflect and include the state TCEQ disposal fee.

*There are separate containers for these items
“*Assessed only if a mess is left at the citizen convenience center during unloading

Hours of Operation

$45.00 / ton

$45.00

$10.00 / each
$25.00 / each

$5.00 / each
$11.00 / each

$11.00 / each

$8.00 / each

No Charge

$20.00/ load
$20.00

$13.00

Charges for other Special Waste, if acceptable, will be determined based on type of material and volume.

Monday - Friday 7:00 am to 4:30 pm e Saturday 7:00 am to 1:00 pm
CUSTOMERS NEED TO BE FINISHED UNLOADING, PAID AND OUT OF THE GATE BY CLOSING TIME

*CASH, CHECK or CREDIT CARD ACCEPTED**
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